
&
&
&
&
&
&
?
?
?
&
ã
ã
ã
ã
ã

b b

#

b
b b
b b
b b
b b

44

44
44

44
44

44
44
44
44
44

44
44

44
44
44

C Flute/C Piccolo

B b Clarinet

E b Alto Saxopone/
Horn in E b

1

2

Horn in F

1

2

Tuba

Mallet Percussion
(Bells, Xylophone)

Snare Drum

Quad-Toms

Tonal Bass Drum
(4 Pitches)

Cymbals

Auxiliary Percussion
(Tambourine, Cowbell)

B b Trumpets

Low Brass &
Woodwinds

to Snare Drum (Ride Cym.)

“Gonna Make You Sweat”
By ROBERT CLIVILLES and FREEDOM WILLIAMS
Moderate rap beat Œ = 120
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